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David Alexander Hole

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WA15 8EE

Date of birth August 1965
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

06503510 LIMITED

GALEN PARTNERS LIMITED
07283156 LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

REEF COSMETICS LTD

NWIL COLLECTIONS LTD
UNSECURED BRIDGE FINANCE LTD
SELL YOUR BUSINESS LIMITED
04793508 LTD

NORWOOD INTERIORS
(BRIGHOUSE) LTD

GREENFIELD RESTRUCTURING
SERVICES LIMITED
GREENFIELD RESTRUCTURING
SERVICES LIMITED

SOLACE DEBT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOLACE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

TURNAROUND MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATION (UK)

DIRECTORS FORUM (CHESHIRE)
LIMITED

NORWOOD INTERIORS
(BRIGHOUSE) LTD

04720305 LTD

N/A* - no information available

David Alexander Hole

Number

06503510
07381155
07283156

Number

08642128
07393667
09152773
07959183
04793508
04995476
06880226
06880226

06105220
06105221

04153243

05813939

04995476

04720305

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908944475
MBA BSC(HONS)
908944475
7 Egerton Road
Hale
Altrincham
Cheshire
United Kingdom
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
09/09/2011 Director
20/09/2010 Director
14/06/2010 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
22/04/2016 Director
02/10/2015 Director
30/07/2014 26/05/2017 Director
10/07/2013 Director
09/09/2011 11/05/2017 Director
01/09/2009 24/06/2010 Company
Secretary
17/04/2009 24/06/2010 Company
Secretary
17/04/2009 Director
14/02/2007 31/05/2007 Director
14/02/2007 31/05/2007 Director
07/02/2007 28/03/2013 Director
11/05/2006 14/02/2007 Director
07/04/2004 26/05/2017 Director
23/04/2003 Director



